

CNR No. DLNW-01-009897-2022
MACT No. 907-22

06.12.2022

Present: None for Petitioner.
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. Akshay Agarwal, Counsel for R3.

Time seek on behalf of R2 for filing of the reply as R2 is out
of station.

At request, to come up for filing of the reply on behalf of R2
on 03.01.2023.

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 06.12.2022