

41 M A C T 361-19

BABY RAJWANA PRAVEEN @ RIZWANA Vs. SUBHASH AND ORS

44 M A C T 907-22

BABY RIJWANA Vs. SUBHASH

30.07.2025

Present: Sh. Hamid Ali and Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Surya Pratap, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.
Ms. Sukriti Pratap, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

An application has been moved of issuing medical certificate, moved on behalf of petitioner. Application is heard, allowed and disposed off vide separate order.

List for report of disability and final arguments on 09.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
30.07.2025